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Men McQueen High School vs Reed High School

McQueen High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Wu, Mayer-Hodge 2:05.77 1:48.67 Shustov, Lara1052 1

Perisho, Schneider Burgos, Rosol
200 2:06.45 Stephenson, Dawson3  3

Bellows, Miller
MR     

5 13
Boys Schneider, Aidan 2:39.52 1:53.32 Burgos, Elliott844 1
200 Batavia, Ryan 3:02.48 2:29.88 Igarta, Keaheanu635 2
Free Engh, Jonathan 3:12.76 2:32.60 Gladstone, Ian517 3

3:09.71 Stephenson, Liam2  6
13 34

Boys 2:07.67 Rosol, Jackson8  1
200 2:31.01 Bellows, Dalton6  2
IM 2:36.90 Lara, Dillon5  3

13 53
Boys Perisho, Stenson V 26.83 23.92 Shustov, Vlad862 1

50 Cornell, Zachary 33.30 32.10 Stephenson, Liam544 3
Free Engh, Austin 40.16 42.63 Nguyen, Minh235 6

26 68
Boys 54.20 Burgos, Elliott8  1
100 1:14.77 Igarta, Keaheanu6  2
Fly

26 82
Boys Wu, Caden 55.81 52.77 Rosol, Jackson853 1
100 Schneider, Aidan 1:02.17 55.36 Miller, Ben644 2
Free Mayer-Hodge, Jeffrey 1:22.65 1:09.51 Gladstone, Ian317 5

1:10.56 Upham, Gage2  6
36 101

Boys Perisho, Stenson V 5:17.17 5:09.66 Dawson, Hunter862 1
500 Cornell, Zachary 9:13.26  53  
Free     

47 109
Boys Perisho, Mayer-Hodge 1:55.47 1:59.78 Stephenson, Gladston5101 2

Schneider, Wu Upham, Igarta
200 Engh, Cornell DQ     

Engh, Batavia
Relay     

57 114
Boys Wu, Caden 1:03.04 57.41 Shustov, Vlad862 1
100 Engh, Jonathan 1:59.68 1:08.53 Bellows, Dalton526 3
Back 1:29.53 Upham, Gage4  4

1:57.46 Nguyen, Minh3  5
65 134

Boys Mayer-Hodge, Jeffrey 1:29.59 1:12.28 Dawson, Hunter844 1
100 Batavia, Ryan 1:40.12 1:12.44 Miller, Ben635 2

Breast Engh, Austin 1:47.77 1:21.22 Lara, Dillon526 3
74 153

Boys Batavia, Engh 5:41.05 3:51.95 Rosol, Shustov1033 1
Engh, Cornell Dawson, Burgos

400 4:07.85 Gladstone, Igarta5  2
Miller, Lara

Relay     
77 168
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Men Sage Ridge School vs Sparks High School

Sage Ridge School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 3:09.09 Garcia, Jonathan8  1
200 3:15.59 Evans, Cade6  2
Free

 14
Boys 27.36 Melendrez, Damian8  1

50 34.06 Bhakta, Ayush6  2
Free 35.57 Cook, Achilles5  3

37.30 Meiring, Brice4  4
x38.84 Garcia, Jonathan   5
x44.26 Tun, Shwe   6
x44.91 Crooks, Jesse   7

 37
Boys Power, Zach 52.47  81  
100
Fly

8 37
Boys Power, Zach 49.99 1:26.14 Evans, Cade681 2
100 1:28.22 Cook, Achilles5  3
Free 1:33.74 Meiring, Brice4  4

1:47.58 Tun, Shwe3  5
x1:51.37 Crooks, Jesse   6

16 55
Boys 7:28.54 Melendrez, Damian8  1
500
Free

16 63
Boys 2:39.35 Crooks, Evans10  1

Tun, Bhakta
200

Relay
16 73

Boys 1:37.66 Bhakta, Ayush8  1
100

Breast
16 81

Boys DQ Garcia, Cook    
Evans, Melendrez

400
Relay

16 81
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Men Sage Ridge School vs Truckee High School

Sage Ridge School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 1:58.23 Erskine, Hodges10  1

Kates, Startsev
200 2:05.76 Wogsland, Deluna5  2

Moran, Kimmet
MR

 15
Boys 1:48.37 Kates, Asher B8  1
200 2:00.14 Erskine, Noah J6  2
Free 2:19.55 Deluna, Matthew J5  3

2:29.84 Startsev, Blake O4  4
 38

Boys 26.30 Hodges, Aidan F8  1
50 29.10 Bowles, Ethan K6  2

Free 32.46 Byus, Bennett5  3
34.11 Mendez, Dominic A4  4

DQ Kimmet, Tyler W    
 61

Boys Power, Zach 52.47 1:02.00 Erskine, Noah J681 2
100 1:37.56 Mendez, Dominic A5  3
Fly     

8 72
Boys Power, Zach 49.99 1:00.61 Wogsland, Lance681 2
100 1:09.69 Bowles, Ethan K5  3
Free DQ Kimmet, Tyler W    

16 83
Boys 6:10.29 Moran, Blake D8  1
500 6:49.25 Deluna, Matthew J6  2
Free 6:57.56 Startsev, Blake O5  3

16 102
Boys 1:40.92 Kimmet, Deluna10  1

Erskine, Kates
200

Relay
16 112

Boys 1:12.55 Wogsland, Lance8  1
100
Back

16 120
Boys 1:04.66 Kates, Asher B8  1
100 1:18.11 Moran, Blake D6  2

Breast 1:24.18 Hodges, Aidan F5  3
DQ Byus, Bennett    

16 139
Boys 4:13.06 Wogsland, Startsev10  1

Hodges, Moran
400

Relay
16 149
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Men Sparks High School vs Truckee High School

Sparks High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 1:58.23 Erskine, Hodges10  1

Kates, Startsev
200 2:05.76 Wogsland, Deluna5  2

Moran, Kimmet
MR

 15
Boys Garcia, Jonathan 3:09.09 1:48.37 Kates, Asher B835 1
200 Evans, Cade 3:15.59 2:00.14 Erskine, Noah J626 2
Free 2:19.55 Deluna, Matthew J5  3

2:29.84 Startsev, Blake O4  4
5 38

Boys Melendrez, Damian 27.36 26.30 Hodges, Aidan F862 1
50 Bhakta, Ayush 34.06 29.10 Bowles, Ethan K535 3

Free Cook, Achilles 35.57 32.46 Byus, Bennett417 4
Meiring, Brice 37.30 34.11 Mendez, Dominic A2 8 6
Garcia, Jonathan x38.84 DQ Kimmet, Tyler W  9  
Tun, Shwe x44.26   10  
Crooks, Jesse x44.91   11  

15 57
Boys 1:02.00 Erskine, Noah J8  1
100 1:37.56 Mendez, Dominic A6  2
Fly

15 71
Boys Evans, Cade 1:26.14 1:00.61 Wogsland, Lance853 1
100 Cook, Achilles 1:28.22 1:09.69 Bowles, Ethan K644 2
Free Meiring, Brice 1:33.74 DQ Kimmet, Tyler W 35  

Tun, Shwe 1:47.58  26  
Crooks, Jesse x1:51.37   7  

29 85
Boys Melendrez, Damian 7:28.54 6:10.29 Moran, Blake D844 1
500 6:49.25 Deluna, Matthew J6  2
Free 6:57.56 Startsev, Blake O5  3

33 104
Boys Crooks, Evans 2:39.35 1:40.92 Kimmet, Deluna1052 1

Tun, Bhakta Erskine, Kates
200     

Relay
38 114

Boys 1:12.55 Wogsland, Lance8  1
100
Back

38 122
Boys Bhakta, Ayush 1:37.66 1:04.66 Kates, Asher B844 1
100 1:18.11 Moran, Blake D6  2

Breast 1:24.18 Hodges, Aidan F5  3
DQ Byus, Bennett    

42 141
Boys Garcia, Cook DQ 4:13.06 Wogsland, Startsev10  1

Evans, Melendrez Hodges, Moran
400     

Relay
42 151
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Women McQueen High School vs Reed High School

McQueen High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Xie, Fayet 3:15.41 2:17.58 Conley, Lara1052 1

McNamara, van Huysst Markesen, Winters
200     
MR

5 10
Girls Minetto, Lena 2:19.16 2:42.39 Winters, Charlotte581 3
200 Whitehouse, Cassie 2:23.47  62  
Free Luong, Kayla 3:38.75  44  

Bell-Bhatti, Indie 4:02.61  35  
26 15

Girls Patrick, Shayne 2:17.78 3:04.76 Lara, Ava681 2
200 Fayet, Seraphina DQ     
IM     

34 21
Girls Porter, Izzy 25.20 28.23 Markesen, Emilie681 2

50 McNamara, Emma 33.70 31.36 Abundis, Aleyla526 3
Free Xie, Angelina 41.79 31.57 Winters, Charlotte417 4

van Huyssteen, Kierr 42.40 31.71 Lara, Ava3 8 5
x33.09 Conley, Avery   9
x34.39 Teixeira, Asia   10
x37.97 Murphy, Erin   11
x42.16 Mendez, Marcella   12
x45.08 Ballesterros, Shiloh   13

45 39
Girls 119.15 Gorden, Ainsley8  1

1 mtr
45 47

Girls Porter, Izzy 1:02.72 1:08.73 Markesen, Emilie681 2
100     
Fly

53 53
Girls Patrick, Shayne 59.82 1:24.03 Teixeira, Asia681 2
100 Luong, Kayla 1:33.98 1:40.75 Mendez, Marcella353 5
Free van Huyssteen, Kierr 1:38.26  44  

Bell-Bhatti, Indie 1:51.94  26  
72 62

Girls Minetto, Lena 6:05.33 9:21.67 Camp, Alyssandra581 3
500 McNamara, Emma 7:52.49 10:26.31 Asher, August462 4
Free 10:57.28 Ballesterros, Shiloh3  5

86 74
Girls Whitehouse, Minetto 1:52.97 2:37.63 Mendez, Ballesterros5101 2

Patrick, Porter Murphy, Abundis
200 van Huyssteen, Bell- 2:54.28 DQ Asher, Teixeira 33  

Luong, Fayet Camp, Millick
Relay     

99 79
Girls Fayet, Seraphina 1:47.80 1:18.93 Conley, Avery862 1
100 Xie, Angelina 1:54.98 2:06.28 Asher, August453 4
Back     

110 91
Girls Whitehouse, Cassie 1:27.25 1:48.09 Murphy, Erin681 2
100     
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Women McQueen High School vs Reed High School

McQueen High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Breast

118 97
Girls Minetto, Whitehouse 4:14.54 DQ Conley, Lara 101  

Patrick, Porter Winters, Markesen
400     

Relay
128 97
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Women Sage Ridge School vs Sparks High School

Sage Ridge School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls DQ Ramirez, Grimm    

Gochnor, Reyes
200
MR

Girls Clark, Addison 2:15.01  81  
200
Free

8  
Girls 40.83 Rojas, Jasmine8  1

50 41.84 Ramirez, Yoselin6  2
Free 42.27 Poindexter - Lopez,5  3

43.87 Reyes, Sammy4  4
x49.56 Cerillo Neri, Jacque   5

8 23
Girls Clark, Addison 1:03.00 1:14.56 Gochnor, Ava681 2
100 1:33.44 Reyes, Sammy5  3
Free 1:42.48 Rojas, Jasmine4  4

1:51.00 Cerillo Neri, Jacque3  5
16 41

Girls 8:29.43 Grimm, Carla8  1
500 10:47.50 Ramirez, Yoselin6  2
Free

16 55
Girls 3:01.71 Cerillo Neri, Poinde10  1

Ramirez, Rojas
200

Relay
16 65

Girls 1:38.62 Gochnor, Ava8  1
100
Back

16 73
Girls 6:13.46 Rojas, Poindexter -10  1

Grimm, Gochnor
400

Relay
16 83
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Women Sage Ridge School vs Truckee High School

Sage Ridge School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls 2:01.36 Smith, Crews10  1

Palmer, Hoffmann
200 2:09.91 Wurzelbacher, Hall5  2

Hajduk-Dorworth, Sch
MR x2:20.27 Lopez, Krivan   3

Martin, Hynes
 15

Girls Clark, Addison 2:15.01 2:15.12 Hynes, Hayley J681 2
200 2:19.14 Hall, Aspen D5  3
Free 2:24.58 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra4  4

8 30
Girls 2:18.03 Palmer, Ella A8  1
200 2:49.20 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T6  2
IM 3:07.88 Martin, Sophia L5  3

8 49
Girls 27.57 Schaller, Addie L8  1

50 27.90 Krivan, Anna6  2
Free 29.03 Shepp, Ava S5  3

29.44 Smith, Hope X4  4
x29.96 Schatz, Callie M   5
x31.57 McPherson, Reese   6
x32.27 Lopez, Kathryn E   7
x32.51 Wurzelbacher, Jessic   8
x38.35 Capreedy, Piper R   9

8 72
Girls 1:14.14 Crews, Allie P8  1
100 1:14.61 Hall, Aspen D6  2
Fly 1:18.11 Hoffmann, Reese5  3

1:33.20 DeLuna, Adriana S4  4
8 95

Girls Clark, Addison 1:03.00 1:02.35 Schaller, Addie L862 1
100 1:03.44 Krivan, Anna5  3
Free 1:08.75 Schatz, Callie M4  4

1:10.25 Shepp, Ava S3  5
x1:14.41 Martin, Sophia L   6

DQ Wurzelbacher, Jessic    
14 115

Girls 6:27.38 Smith, Hope X8  1
500 6:36.42 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra6  2
Free 7:32.04 DeLuna, Adriana S5  3

14 134
Girls 1:48.55 Hall, Hynes10  1

Hoffmann, Palmer
200

Relay
14 144

Girls 1:13.76 Hynes, Hayley J8  1
100 1:14.64 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T6  2
Back 1:27.48 Lopez, Kathryn E5  3

1:32.30 McPherson, Reese4  4
14 167

Girls 1:15.63 Palmer, Ella A8  1
100 1:21.19 Crews, Allie P6  2

Breast 1:25.26 Hoffmann, Reese5  3
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Women Sage Ridge School vs Truckee High School

Sage Ridge School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
1:54.70 Capreedy, Piper R4  4

14 190
Girls 4:19.56 Krivan, Smith10  1

Hajduk-Dorworth, Sch
400

Relay
14 200
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Women Sparks High School vs Truckee High School

Sparks High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Ramirez, Grimm DQ 2:01.36 Smith, Crews10  1

Gochnor, Reyes Palmer, Hoffmann
200 2:09.91 Wurzelbacher, Hall5  2

Hajduk-Dorworth, Sch
MR x2:20.27 Lopez, Krivan   3

Martin, Hynes
 15

Girls 2:15.12 Hynes, Hayley J8  1
200 2:19.14 Hall, Aspen D6  2
Free 2:24.58 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra5  3

 34
Girls 2:18.03 Palmer, Ella A8  1
200 2:49.20 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T6  2
IM 3:07.88 Martin, Sophia L5  3

 53
Girls Rojas, Jasmine 40.83 27.57 Schaller, Addie L835 1

50 Ramirez, Yoselin 41.84 27.90 Krivan, Anna626 2
Free Poindexter - Lopez, 42.27 29.03 Shepp, Ava S517 3

Reyes, Sammy 43.87 29.44 Smith, Hope X4 8 4
Cerillo Neri, Jacque x49.56 x29.96 Schatz, Callie M  14 9

x31.57 McPherson, Reese   10
x32.27 Lopez, Kathryn E   11
x32.51 Wurzelbacher, Jessic   12
x38.35 Capreedy, Piper R   13

6 76
Girls 1:14.14 Crews, Allie P8  1
100 1:14.61 Hall, Aspen D6  2
Fly 1:18.11 Hoffmann, Reese5  3

1:33.20 DeLuna, Adriana S4  4
6 99

Girls Gochnor, Ava 1:14.56 1:02.35 Schaller, Addie L835 1
100 Reyes, Sammy 1:33.44 1:03.44 Krivan, Anna626 2
Free Rojas, Jasmine 1:42.48 1:08.75 Schatz, Callie M517 3

Cerillo Neri, Jacque 1:51.00 1:10.25 Shepp, Ava S4 8 4
x1:14.41 Martin, Sophia L   9

DQ Wurzelbacher, Jessic    
12 122

Girls Grimm, Carla 8:29.43 6:27.38 Smith, Hope X844 1
500 Ramirez, Yoselin 10:47.50 6:36.42 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra635 2
Free 7:32.04 DeLuna, Adriana S5  3

19 141
Girls Cerillo Neri, Poinde 3:01.71 1:48.55 Hall, Hynes1052 1

Ramirez, Rojas Hoffmann, Palmer
200     

Relay
24 151

Girls Gochnor, Ava 1:38.62 1:13.76 Hynes, Hayley J835 1
100 1:14.64 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T6  2
Back 1:27.48 Lopez, Kathryn E5  3

1:32.30 McPherson, Reese4  4
27 174

Girls 1:15.63 Palmer, Ella A8  1
100 1:21.19 Crews, Allie P6  2

Breast 1:25.26 Hoffmann, Reese5  3
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Women Sparks High School vs Truckee High School

Sparks High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
1:54.70 Capreedy, Piper R4  4

27 197
Girls Rojas, Poindexter - 6:13.46 4:19.56 Krivan, Smith1052 1

Grimm, Gochnor Hajduk-Dorworth, Sch
400     

Relay
32 207


